WIOA Adult Service Provider Contact Information as of January 2025

	Service Provider
	Program Contact Information
	Service Provider
	Program Contact Information

	Job Service Billings
2121-B Rosebud Drive
Billings, MT 59102
	Clint Cecil
406.655.6047
ccecil@mt.gov
	Job Service Lewistown
773 Airport Road
Lewistown, MT 59457
	Samantha Nimmick
406.262.2806
Samantha.Nimmick@mt.gov

	Job Service Butte
2201 White Blvd.
Butte, MT 59701
	Danielle Loeffler
406.494.0314
danielle.loeffler@mt.gov
	Lewistown District 6 HRDC
300 1st Avenue N, Suite 203
Lewistown, MT 59457
	Josh Wright 
406.535.7488
jwright@hrdc6.org 

	Job Service Bozeman
121 North Wilson
Bozeman, MT 59715
	Rebecca Andrew
406.582.9228
rebecca.andrew@mt.gov
	Job Service Libby
417 Mineral Ave, Suite 4
Libby, MT 59301
	Laura Gardner
406.758.6200
lgardner@mt.gov 

	Job Service Cut Bank
1210 East Main Street Room C
Cut Bank, MT 59427
	Samantha Nimmick
406.262.2806
Samantha.Nimmick@mt.gov
	Job Service Miles City
12 North 10th Street
Miles City, MT 59806
	Amy Deines
406.232.8340
AmyDeines@mt.gov

	Job Service Glendive
211 South Kendrick
Glendive, MT 59330
	Amy Deines
406.377.3314 x203
AmyDeines@mt.gov
	Job Service Missoula
539 South Third Street West
Missoula, MT 59301
	Kelly Deniger
406.218.7483
kdeniger@mt.gov

	Job Service Great Falls
1018 7th Street South
Great Falls, MT 59330
	Misty Danielson
406.791.5804
mdanielson@mt.gov
	Job Service Polson
417-B Main
Polson, MT 59860-0970
	Erin Schock
406.883.7881
erin.schock@mt.gov

	Job Service Havre
160 First Avenue
Havre, MT 59501
	Samantha Nimmick
406.262.2806
Samantha.Nimmick@mt.gov
	Job Service Sidney
211 North Central
Sidney, MT 59270
	Brooklynn McGarry
406.653.1720
Brooklynn.mcgarry@mt.gov

	Job Service Helena
715 Front Street
Helena, MT 59620
	Bryan Bird
406.447.3202
bbird@mt.gov
	Job Service Thompson Falls
2504 Tradewinds Way, Suite #1
Thompson Falls, MT 59873
	Erin Schock
406.883.7881
erin.schock@mt.gov 

	Job Service Kalispell
427 First Ave East
Kalispell, MT 59901
	Laura Gardner
406.758.6200
lgardner@mt.gov 
	Job Service Wolf Point
201 Main Street
Wolf Point, MT 59301
	Brooklynn McGarry
406.653.1720
Brooklynn.mcgarry@mt.gov

	Job Service Lame Deer
TBD
	Amy Deines
406.232.8340
AmyDeines@mt.gov
	
	



